	FORM No. 166 DEED				
	FORM No. 166_DEED CREATING AN ESTATE BY KNOW ALL MEN BY	THE ENTIRETY W.			
	KNOW ALL MEN BY TH sideration hereinafter stated has unto VALERIE D. HOWARD an undivided one-half of the four	DEED Com	life to Husband.		
	sideration hereinafter (hereinafter stated has unto VALERIE D. HOWARD an undivided one-half of the follow Lot 5 Block 15 in the County	DEED CREATING ESTAN IESE PRESENTS, That for called the grantor), is bargained and sold and ring described real properties.	TE BY THE ENTIREMENT	ENS. NESS LAW PUBLISHING	
	unto VALERIE ostated, has	ter called the see	MICHARI DO	Pear	D. PORTLAND. OR.
	unto VALERIE De HOWARD an undivided one-half of the follow Lot 5 Block 15 in the County	pargained and sold and	the spouse of the	HOWARD	,7354
	Lot 5 Block 1	real proper	ty situate :-	s grant, bargain, se	1, for the co
	the County	of Klamath, State	, <i>m</i>	Con-	the grantes
		Alamath, State	SECOND ADDITIO	N. T.	regon, to-wit
			or Oregon	N TO THE MEADO)Ws.
	- 기계 - 보고 보고 있는 그리고 있는데 있는데 함께 - 기계 - 기계				,
	나라 하다 시작을 보다.				
	선물생활 그 날짜 시간 그 살아짐				
	이 열면 하시는 이 동안됐다.			-	
26			en e		1
together	with all				<u> </u>
→ appertai	ning; and singular the tenemo	VSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE			
T_{I}	HAVE AND TO HOLD	nts, hereditaments, and	ON REVERSE SIDE		
Pose of the	his instrumed grantor retain	divided one to	ppurtenances thereune	. ·	
Said rea	with all and singular the teneme. O HAVE AND TO HOLD said unit in the above named grantor retains a life of the property.	ke undivided one to the	eal property.	^{o belonging} or in ar	7VIDio.
OHowever,	ning; O HAVE AND TO HOLD said under the above named grantor retains a life instrument to create and there is true and actual consideration paid the actual consideration paid consideration for the actual consideration consideration.	mereby is created an establish	said real property	aid grantee to-	- 11.3e
Part of the Co	the above named grantor retains a life above named grantor retains a life all property. Truepand actual consideration particles actual consideration consists of the actual	id for this tra-	e by the entirety betw	it is the intent and	
- WAT	The above named grantor retains a life instrument to create and there all property. True and actual consideration parties actual consideration consists consideration findicate which). OREGON County of Klama and the appeared of the county of the consideration consists and this actual consideration consists and this actual consideration findicate which).	of or includes other	in terms of der	cen husband and wi	fe as
	o and this 8	day of An arthe symbols	operty or value sin	5.000	- -
STANE		***************************************	and should a	or promised which	· ·
Person	OREGON, County, VI	Mul	Story St	deleted. See ORS 93.03	ر و
who is known	OREGON, County of Klama	th	Kory K		
vol	untary act and	Michael Rory u	Ana	-uc	
(OFFICIAL SEAI	Before	tee in the above deed	ard "ugust	8	
	of me:	arlene Do	nd acknowledged the	, 19 83	' 🔊
	Noyary 1	Public for Oregon	Edinal	oregoing instrument	
3		Public for Oregon—My c	ommissiph expires	***************************************	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATES	-22-85	
M	AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OREGO	N.	
the same of the sa			County of Kin-	1	
After recording return to:	MANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	none " " That I		
Huichae /	12	·····	ment was received to 10th day of Augus 11:56 o'clock A h	r record instru-	
E 44 AZ	LY 11 Howard		11:56 o'clock A	t on the	
matut	16 37.	- Parder's USE Pa	Re 13266 Volume No	Mag Corded	
until e change is requested all !	MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	1 473	trum	On	
	MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP max stotements shall be sent to the fellowing address.	Ae Ae	trument/microfilm No cord of Deeds of said Witness my beau	26801 / le/	
	oddress.		Witness my hand	county.	
N/	AME. ADD		attixed.	and seal of	
	AME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Evelyn Biehn Con	-	
		By S	A. D	mry Clerk	
		Fee \$4.00	XXX	XDeputy	
		77.00		Puty	